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Courses offered to Erasmus+ students 
 

Fall semester 
Course ID Title ECTS Semester Instructors email 
5101 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION I 5 1 Efthymios Rodias erodias@aua.gr 
5105 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGIES 
6 1 Petros Kofakis 

Aikaterini Nompilaki 
kofakis@aua.gr 
anompilaki@aua.gr 

5106 CALCULUS I 5 1 Foteini Kyriazi fkyriazi@aua.gr 
5302 MARKETING OF AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS & FOODS 5 3 Damianos Sakas d.sakas@aua.gr 
5303 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 5 3 Giannis Tsoulfas giannis@aua.gr 
5306 STATISTICS 5 3 Foteini Kyriazi fkyriazi@aua.gr 
5307 ACCOUNTING 5 3 Kanellos Toudas kstoudas@aua.gr 
5501 BUSINESS STRATEGY & POLICY 5 5 Panagiotis Trivellas ptrivel@aua.gr 
5512 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING SYSTEMS 5 5 Catherine Marinagi 

Maria Tzifi 
marinagi@aua.gr 
mtzifi@aua.gr 

5602 AGRIFOOD SUPPLY CHAIN 5 5 Foivos Anastasiadis foivos@aua.gr 
5513 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS 5 7 Kanellos Toudas kstoudas@aua.gr 
5703 SUPPLY CHAIN INFORMATION SYSTEMS 5 7 Dimitrios Nasiopoulos 

Maria Tzifi 
dimnas@aua.gr 
mtzifi@aua.gr 

5705 CUSTOMER BEHAVIOUR 5 7 Damianos Sakas d.sakas@aua.gr 
5905 MARITIME SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS 5 9 Amalia Nikolopoulou anikolop@aua.gr 
5914 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND INNOVATION IN AGRIBUSINESS 5 9 Panagiotis Trivellas ptrivel@aua.gr 
5920 AUTOMATION IN SUPPLY CHAIN AND AGRICULTURE 5 9 Petros Kofakis kofakis@aua.gr 
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Spring semester 
Course ID Title ECTS Semester Instructors email 
5201 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION II 5 2 Efthymios Rodias erodias@aua.gr 
5205 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT 5 2 Petros Kofakis 

Aikaterini Nompilaki 
kofakis@aua.gr 
anompilaki@aua.gr 

5206 CALCULUS II 5 2 Foteini Kyriazi fkyriazi@aua.gr 
5301 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 5 4 Panagiotis Trivellas ptrivel@aua.gr 
5404 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 6 4 Dimitrios Nasiopoulos 

Catherine Marinagi 
dimnas@aua.gr 
marinagi@aua.gr 

5407 SPECIAL ISSUES IN ACCOUNTING 5 4 Kanellos Toudas kstoudas@aua.gr 
5505 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH 5 6 Foteini Kyriazi fkyriazi@aua.gr 
5601 DIGITAL MARKETING 5 6 Damianos Sakas d.sakas@aua.gr 
5604 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT AND INVESTMENT APPRAISAL 5 6 Ioannis Chasiotis ichasiotis@aua.gr 
5606 RISK MANAGEMENT & CRISIS MANAGEMENT 5 6 Efthymios Rodias erodias@aua.gr 
5607 SUSTAINABLE SUPPLY CHAIN 5 6 Giannis Tsoulfas 

Foivos Anastasiadis 
giannis@aua.gr 
foivos@aua.gr 

5803 INTERNATIONAL EXPORT MARKETING 5 8 Damianos Sakas d.sakas@aua.gr 
5805 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SYSTEMS (BI) 5 8 Catherine Marinagi marinagi@aua.gr 
5811 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND INNOVATION IN THE SUPPLY CHAIN 5 8 Panagiotis Trivellas ptrivel@aua.gr 
5912 INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN 5 8 Amalia Nikolopoulou anikolop@aua.gr 
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